
Dates for U15 Squad 2022/2023 Season 
Session times: Alternate Mondays 5 – 7pm,  

Alternate Tuesdays 5 – 6.30 + 30 mins S&C in gallery 
Venue: Comberton Village College, Sports Hall, West St, 

Comberton, South Cambs, CB23 7DU  
http://www.combertonvc.org/sports- 

Autumn Term 2022 
Monday 3rd October (Parents Meeting 6.45pm) 

Tuesday 11th October 
Monday 17th October 

HALF TERM 
Tuesday 1st November 
Monday 7th November 

Tuesday 15th November 
Monday 21st November 
Tuesday 29th November 
Monday 5th December 

Tuesday 13th December 
Monday 19th December 

Spring Term 2023 
Tuesday 10th January 
Monday 16th January 
Tuesday 24th January 
Monday 30th January  
Tuesday 7th February 

HALF TERM 
Monday 20th February  
Tuesday 28th February 

Monday 6th March 
Tuesday 14th March 
Monday 20th March  
Tuesday 28th March 

Summer Term 2023 
Monday 17th April 
Tuesday 25th April 
Tuesday 9th May 

Monday 15th May 
Tuesday 23rd May 
Monday 5th June 

Tuesday 13th June 
Monday 20th June 

 
Head Coach: Sarah Lawson 
academy@cambscna.org 
Mobile 07985 743811 


